
 

 

   

 

BANGLADESH SMALL AND COTTAGE INDUSTRIES CORPORATION (BSCIC) 

Repair and Reconstruction of 8 (Eight) Industrial Estates of BSCIC (2nd Revised) 
 

 

E-mail: pd8iep@bscic.gov.bd, Web-site: www.bscic.gov.bd 
 

Tender notice No :  01/2023-24 
 

E-tender is invited in the national e-GP system portal (http:// www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of works 

details in table. 

Memo No. Name of Work Package No. Tender ID 

36.02.0000.000.16.03

0.21 

Construction of Building and other 

structures (Mymensingh) 

PKG/DEV/8IEP/EGP06

/2023-24 

872155 

36.02.0000.000.16.03

1.21 

Construction of Building and other 

structures (Jamalpur) 

PKG/DEV/8IEP/EGP05

/2023-24 

872059 

36.02.0000.000.16.03

2.21 

Construction of Building and other 

structures (Narsingdi)  

PKG/DEV/8IEP/EGP04

/2023-24 

871736 

 

This an online tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no off line/hard copies will 

be accepted.  To submit e-tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is 
required. The fees for downloading the e-tender documents from the national e-GP system portal have to be deposited 

online through any registered banks' branches up to 26/09/2023 at 4.00 P.M. Further information and guidelines are 

available in the national e-GP system portal and from e-GP helpdesk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

Md Mizanur Rahman 
Project Director 

Repair and Reconstruction of 8 (Eight) 

Industrial Estates of BSCIC (2nd Revised) 

দৈনিক বনিক বার্তা ও Daily Financial Express 

র্ানিখ: ১৩ সেপ্টেম্বি ২০২৩ 

http://www.bscic.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/

