

## BANGLADESH SMALL AND COTTAGE INDUSTRIES CORPORATION (BSCIC)

Repair and Reconstruction of 8 (Eight) Industrial Estates of BSCIC (2<sup>nd</sup> Revised)

## E-mail: pd8iep@bscic.gov.bd, Web-site: www.bscic.gov.bd

Tender notice No: 01/2023-24

E-tender is invited in the national e-GP system portal (http:// <a href="www.eprocure.gov.bd">www.eprocure.gov.bd</a>) for the procurement of works details in table.

Memo No.	Name of Work	Package No.	Tender ID
36.02.0000.000.16.03	Construction of Building and other	PKG/DEV/8IEP/EGP06	872155
0.21	structures (Mymensingh)	/2023-24	
36.02.0000.000.16.03	Construction of Building and other	PKG/DEV/8IEP/EGP05	872059
1.21	structures (Jamalpur)	/2023-24	
36.02.0000.000.16.03	Construction of Building and other	PKG/DEV/8IEP/EGP04	871736
2.21	structures (Narsingdi)	/2023-24	

This an online tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no off line/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-tender documents from the national e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered banks' branches up to 26/09/2023 at 4.00 P.M. Further information and guidelines are available in the national e-GP system portal and from e-GP helpdesk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

Md Mizanur Rahman Project Director Repair and Reconstruction of 8 (Eight) Industrial Estates of BSCIC (2<sup>nd</sup> Revised)

দৈনিক বণিক বাৰ্তা ও Daily Financial Express তারিখ: ১৩ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩